Response_Date
6/26/20 11:25 PM
6/26/20 11:01 PM
6/26/20 10:47 PM
6/26/20 10:27 PM
6/26/20 8:13 PM
6/26/20 7:58 PM
6/26/20 7:54 PM

6/26/20 7:53 PM

6/26/20 7:46 PM
6/26/20 7:00 PM
6/26/20 6:58 PM
6/26/20 6:56 PM

6/26/20 6:55 PM

6/26/20 6:48 PM
6/26/20 5:57 PM
6/26/20 5:55 PM

6/26/20 5:49 PM
6/26/20 5:45 PM
6/26/20 5:29 PM
6/26/20 5:26 PM

6/26/20 5:05 PM

6/26/20 5:00 PM
6/26/20 4:05 PM
6/26/20 3:37 PM
6/26/20 3:33 PM
6/26/20 3:33 PM
6/26/20 3:32 PM

Problem
Intoxicated Person
Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
Missing Person
Community
Relations

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Citizen Assist
Community
Relations

Citizen Assist

REDDI

Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

Traffic Complaint
Citizen Assist
Wildlife

Follow Up

Special Assignment
PD

Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Hazard

Civil Assist

Theft

Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

311 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

519 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

812 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

109 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1180 A St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2137 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
818 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1099 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17748 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1670 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
210 B ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

06262020-0346201
06262020-0346168
06262020-0346145
06262020-0346120
06262020-0345902
06262020-0345890
06262020-0345880

06262020-0345877

06262020-0345868
06262020-0345800
06262020-0345796
06262020-0345794

06262020-0345790

06262020-0345778
06262020-0345693
06262020-0345686

06262020-0345672
06262020-0345656
06262020-0345627
06262020-0345617

06262020-0345564

06262020-0345552
06262020-0345446
06262020-0345392
06262020-0345378
06262020-0345374
06262020-0345371

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002330

GNZ20-002331

GN20-002329



6/26/20 3:14 PM
6/26/20 3:13 PM
6/26/20 2:54 PM
6/26/20 2:41 PM
6/26/20 2:38 PM
6/26/20 2:26 PM
6/26/20 2:17 PM
6/26/20 1:58 PM
6/26/20 1:55 PM
6/26/20 1:37 PM
6/26/20 1:12 PM
6/26/20 1:10 PM
6/26/20 1:10 PM
6/26/20 1:02 PM
6/26/20 12:48 PM
6/26/20 12:48 PM

6/26/20 12:32 PM

6/26/20 12:06 PM
6/26/20 11:59 AM
6/26/20 11:57 AM
6/26/20 11:38 AM

6/26/20 11:28 AM
6/26/20 11:21 AM
6/26/20 11:12 AM

6/26/20 10:56 AM
6/26/20 10:42 AM
6/26/20 10:37 AM
6/26/20 10:17 AM
6/26/20 10:07 AM
6/26/20 10:00 AM

Welfare Check
Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Suspicious Person
911 Hangup/Check
Harassment

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Follow Up
Informational
Advised PD
Advised PD
Wildlife
Suspicious Incident
Civil Assist

MVA Hit and Run
MVA Property
Damage

Follow Up
Harassment

Info Medical (Law)
Injured Animal
MVA Property
Damage

Advised PD

Attempt To Locate

Disturbance
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

430 Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

210 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1415 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1299 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2023 GOLDENVUE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20001 Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1111 Newstar Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17118 W 16th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

54 Marble Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

286 Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 10th Ave / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1530 E St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17100 W 16th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ford St/ 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1020 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

712 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1212 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06262020-0345335
06262020-0345333
06262020-0345296
06262020-0345279
06262020-0345269
06262020-0345251
06262020-0345237
06262020-0345191
06262020-0345183
06262020-0345156
06262020-0345100
06262020-0345091
06262020-0345098
06262020-0345075
06262020-0345046
06262020-0345044

06262020-0345009

06262020-0344942
06262020-0344947
06262020-0344927
06262020-0344884

06262020-0344861
06262020-0344848
06262020-0344825

06262020-0344786
06262020-0344748
06262020-0344738
06262020-0344685
06262020-0344672
06262020-0344653

GN20-002328

GNZ20-002327

GN20-002326

GNZ20-002325

GN20-002324



6/26/20 9:52 AM
6/26/20 9:48 AM
6/26/20 9:44 AM
6/26/20 9:17 AM

6/26/20 9:13 AM

6/26/20 9:11 AM
6/26/20 9:01 AM
6/26/20 8:22 AM
6/26/20 8:20 AM
6/26/20 7:42 AM
6/26/20 7:42 AM
6/26/20 7:08 AM
6/26/20 6:16 AM

6/26/20 6:08 AM

6/26/20 6:04 AM
6/26/20 6:02 AM
6/26/20 5:35 AM
6/26/20 5:34 AM
6/26/20 5:34 AM
6/26/20 5:27 AM
6/26/20 3:20 AM
6/26/20 3:00 AM
6/26/20 2:13 AM
6/26/20 1:42 AM

Criminal Trespass
Building Check
Found Property
Assist Fire/Medical

Attempt To Locate

Disturbance

Extra Patrol

Citizen Assist
Welfare Check
Ordinance Violation
Motor Vehicle Theft
Verified Alarm
Advised PD

Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Advised PD
Informational
Advised PD
Verified Alarm
Traffic Stop
Criminal Trespass
Unwanted Party
Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1660 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

256 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

44 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

532 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1301 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

720 Partridge Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1220 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

205 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
824 23rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 274 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06262020-0344644
06262020-0344635
06262020-0344631
06262020-0344574

06262020-0344566

06262020-0344563
06262020-0344540
06262020-0344479
06262020-0344481
06262020-0344430
06262020-0344428
06262020-0344396
06262020-0344363

06262020-0344357

06262020-0344353
06262020-0344350
06262020-0344336
06262020-0344335
06262020-0344334
06262020-0344328
06262020-0344274
06262020-0344263
06262020-0344243
06262020-0344231

GN20-002323

GN20-002322

GN20-002321

GN20-002320

GN20-002319

GN20-002318



